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Plug-in bridge, pitch: 3.5 mm, number of positions: 5, color: red
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Commercial Data

Order Key

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

3213043

50 pc

50 pc

BE2

Page 38 (C-1-2019)
4046356549226
1.7 GRM

1.7 GRM

85366990
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

China RoHS No hazardous substances above threshold values

Electrical properties

Maximum load current 17.5 A (The current values for the jumpers can deviate when
used in different modular terminal blocks. The precise values can
be found in the accessories data for the respective modular
terminal blocks.)

Dimensions

Pitch 3.5mm

Material specifications

Color red
Material Copper
Flammability rating according to UL 94 VO
Insulating material PA
Mounting
Mounting type Plug-in mounting

Product properties

Number of positions 5
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Approvals
EAC HI
EAC I
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Accessories

Cutting tools

Cutting tools - CUTFOX-FBS - 1212124

Cutting tOO|, for separating individual jumper bars from FBS ... plug-in bridges and EB ...

=
; insertion bridges
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